**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 05/19/10

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2218329 NETWORK EQUI PMENT

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

00008

205-40- 066675

205-40- 066675

205-40- 066672

205-40- 066672

205-40- 066672

205-40- 066672

205-40- 066672

205-40- 066672

JENNI FER LORETZ

1438586, 1438553
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT
BLUECOAT RENEWAL NEXT BUSI NESS DAY

SUPPORT PACKETSHAPER 10000 UP TO GBPS

CUSTOM COVPUTER SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

BLUECOAT RENEWAL NEXT BUSI NESS DAY
SUPPORT 24X7 L1 L3 PACKETSHAPER 10000UP

CUSTOM COVPUTER SPECI ALI STS
BRAND: MODEL :

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

RMX 2000 MCU DEVI CE
PART #VRMX2540R

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

3 YEAR PREM ER RMX 2000 40 PORT BASE | P
SYSTEM PART #4870-00284- 312

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS

BRAND:

UPLI FT FOR OCS | NTEGRATI ON ADD- ON TO RMX
2000 | MPLEMENTATI ON SERVI CE

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

CVA 4000 + 100 DEVI CES
PART #2200-77523-000

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

3 YEAR PREM ER SERVI CE CVA 4000 W TH
100 DEVI CES

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

V2| U 5300- ST10 FI REWALL/ NAT TRANSVERSAL

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Uumm

L

T P T ETET T T T DT D LT

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 05/19/10

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

2,421.

2,748.

5, 811.

6, 585.

14, 833.

15, 199.

8, 186.

9, 871.

2,714.
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00009

00010

205-40- 066672

205-40- 066672

PART #2583-23540-001
COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS

BRAND: MODEL :

PREM ER 3 YEAR V2| U 5300- ST10
PART #4870- 00250- 306

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

| MPLEMENTATI ON SERVI CE FOR VBP 5300
PART #4870-00117-007

COVMUNI CATI ONS PROFESSI ONALS
BRAND:

T £ ¥ F K

$

$

$

8, 528. 76000

3, 315. 60000

2,727.60000



